

---

## **MATERIALE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 64602621

---

Data  
publicarii 22.12.21

Coduri CPV

31681410-0

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 463,06 RON - 463,06 RON

---

Descriere: CABLU MYYM 3X2.5 3X4.8=14.40 FISA CP CAUCIUCAT 1X6.7=6.7 PAN ALCALINE LR6X  
28X2.1=58.80 BATERII AG0-AG13 4X0.84=3.36 FISA TRIF 32A 5POLI 1X16.80 CABLU MYYM 5X4  
4.5X14.20=63.90 TR RELEU TIMP MULI 12C-230V 1X96.60=96.60 BEC LED 12W  
15X13.5=202.50

---